
 

TTEERRMM  PPLLAANNNNEERR  --  TTEERRMM  22,,  22002244 
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 

April 15 
STAFF 

PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY 
(PUPIL FREE DAY) 

16 
 
Term 2 Commences 

 

17 
 

 

18 
 

19 
 
 

2 

22 
Anzac Day Service 

2:15pm 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
ANZAC DAY 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

26 
 

3 

29 
School Board 

Meeting 5:00pm 

30 May 1 2 3 
9:00am  

Assembly Rm 8 
 

4 

6 
 
 

P&C 
4:00pm 

 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

P&C Mother’s Day 
Stall 

 

9 
 
 

P&C Mother’s Day 
Stall 

10 
 
 

P&C Mother’s Day 
Stall 

Yr 6 Futsal Carnival 
 National Walk 

Safely to School Day 

5 

13 
 

14 
 

 
 

15 
 

16 17 
 

6 

20 
Whole School 

Photo Day 

21 
Catch-up Photos & 

Kindy Orange 
Yr 6 KSHS  

Transition Day 
 

22 
National 

Simultaneous 
Storytime 

23 24 
HWPS Cross Country 

 
9:00am 

Assembly Rm 2 

7 

27 
 

28 
 

29  
Early close at 12pm 
due to Parent/teacher 
interviews 

 

30 
 
 

31 

 

8 

June 3 
WESTERN 

AUSTRALIA DAY 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY  

 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

 

6 7 
InterschoolCross 

Country 
9:00am  

Assembly Rm 19 

9 

10 
School Board 

Meeting 5:00pm 

11  
 

12 13 14 
 

10 

17 
 

P&C  
4:00pm 

18 
 
 

19 
 
Yr 5/6 Stitch in Time 

Incursion 
 

20 
 
 

 

  21 
 

Yr 5/6 Winter Carnival 
9:00am  

Assembly PP1 

11 

24 
 
 

Return Library 
Books 

25 26 
 
 

Principals Morning 
Tea 

 (Invited Students) 

27 
 
 

Reports on 
Compass 

Good Standing 
Reward Activity 

28 
 
 

LAST DAY OF 
TERM 2 

P&C  
Pyjama Day 

TERM 3 COMMENCES Tuesday 16th July 2024 

NAIDOC WEEK 
 

SWIMMING LESSONS 
 
 

SWIMMING LESSONS 
 
 


